[tem Pax Duration Price

WINDSURFING

Windsurfing Lesson 1 60min $99
2 60min $150
Windsurf Course 1 Shrs $400
Windsurf Rent 1 60min $45
Rent Package 1 Shrs $175

KAYAKS & SUP (STAND UP PADDLE)

Single (Kayak) 1 60min $15
Double (Kayak) 2 60min $25
SUP 1 60min $35
Paddle Boat 2 60min $35
Glass Bottom kayak 2 60min $30

ECO PACKAGE (2pax) $369
Catamaran Safari 60min

Private Snorkeling Lesson 60min

Kayak 60min

Wind Surfing Lesson 60min

RELAX PACKAGE (2pax) $499
Private Snorkeling 150min

Catamaran Safari 60min

Stand Up Paddle or Kayak 60min

Tube Ride 10min

BEACH SPORTS PACKAGE (2pax) $499
Private Snorkeling 90min

Jet Ski Rent 30min

Tube Ride 10min

SUP 60min

POWER PACKAGE (2pax) $559
Jet Ski Tour 60 min

Fly Boarding 20 min

Fun Tube 15 min

Water Ski/Knee or Wake Board 30 min



[tem

JET SKI (SEADOO)
Jet Ski Rent

JET SKITOUR
1Jet + 1 Guide Jet

POWER BOATING

Reef Explore

Private Speed
Boat Hire

Private Sunset Cruise

Dolphin Cruise

Pax

1,2
1,2

1,2
1,2

1,2
34
1,2
3,4

1,2
34
1,2
3,4

1,2
34

Sand Bank & Snorkeling 1,2

Extra Person

Group Sunset
Dolphin Cruise

All activities are subject to wheather conditions.

34

Duration

15min

30min

60min
90min

60min
60min
90min
90min

20min
20min
60min
60min

150min
150min

120min
120min

150min

Price

$89
$139

$199
$299

$199
$299
$299
$399

$139
$199
$249
$349

$500
$600

$325
$406

$59

$125

[tem Pax
WATER SKIING

Wake & Knee Boarding
Starter Lesson 1
Starter Lesson 1

Kids 5-12year old

Intermediate 1
Course

Pro Ride 1
Refresher Ride 1
Pro Ride Package 1
Fly Boarding

Pro Fly Boarding 1
Pro Fly Boarding 1
Fly Board Lesson 1
TUBE& BANANA RIDES
Tube Ride 1
Tube Ride 1

Kids 5-12years old
Banana Ride 1

Banana Ride 1
Kids 5-12years old

All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% service charge and 16% TGST

Duration

30min
25min

30min

10min
15min

60min

20min
40min
30min

10min
15min
10min

15min

10min
15min
10min

15min

Price

$99
$69

$199

$39
$49
$199

$200
$300
$250

$34.50
$49.50
$27
$42

$34
$49
$19
$24
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PARASAILING
Parasailing
Private Parasailing

Sunrise/Sunset
Parasailing

Non-Flying

Passenger in the boat

BIG GAME FISHING

Fun Fishing
Morning Fishing
Afternoon Fishing
Extra Hour

Pax Duration
Single  15min
Double 15min
1,2 15min

1,2 15min

1,4 2hrs
1,4 4hrs
1,4 4hrs
1,4

CATAMARAN SAILING

Lesson
Short Course
Catamaran Rent

Rent Package

Catamaran Safari

Check Sail Ride

1 60min
2 60min
1 2hrs
3hrs
1,2 60min
1,2 Shrs
2 60min
2 2hrs
15min

Price

$115
$210

$249

$300

$25

$500
$1000
$900
$300

$99
$149
$229
$289
$90
$350
$99
$159
$15



