



ltem	Pax	Duration	Price
WINDSURFING Windsurfing Lesson Windsurf Course Windsurf Rent Rent Package	1 2 1 1	60min 60min 5hrs 60min 5hrs	\$99 \$150 \$400 \$45 \$175
KAYAKS & SUP (STA Single (Kayak) Double (Kayak) SUP Paddle Boat Glass Bottom kayak	ND UP 1 2 1 2 2	PADDLE) 60min 60min 60min 60min	\$15 \$25 \$35 \$35 \$30
ECO PACKAGE (2pax Catamaran Safari Private Snorkeling Lesso Kayak Wind Surfing Lesson	60min 60min 60min	\$369	
RELAX PACKAGE (2) Private Snorkeling Catamaran Safari Stand Up Paddle or Kay Tube Ride	150min 60min 60min 10min	\$499	
BEACH SPORTS PAC Private Snorkeling Jet Ski Rent Tube Ride SUP	2pax) 90min 30min 10min 60min	\$499	
POWER PACKAGE (2) Jet Ski Tour Fly Boarding Fun Tube Water Ski/Knee or Wake	60 min 20 min 15 min 30 min	\$559	



WATER PLAY

ltem	Pax	Duration	Price	ltem	Pax	Duration	Price	ltem	Pax	Duration	Price
JET SKI (SEADOO) Jet Ski Rent	1,2 1,2	15min 30min	\$89 \$139	WATER SKIING Wake & Knee Boarding Starter Lesson Starter Lesson	1	30min 25min	\$99 \$69	PARASAILING Parasailing	Single Double	15min 15min	\$115 \$210
JET SKI TOUR				Kids 5-12year old		2311111	ΨΟΣ	Private Parasailing	1,2	15min	\$249
1 Jet + 1 Guide Jet	1,2	60min	\$199					•			
	1,2	90min	\$299	Intermediate Course	1	30min	\$199	Sunrise/Sunset Parasailing	1,2	15min	\$300
POWER BOATING								•			
Reef Explore	1,2	60min	\$199	Pro Ride	1	10min	\$39	Non-Flying			\$25
	3,4	60min	\$299	Refresher Ride	1	15min	\$49	Passenger in the boat			
	1,2	90min	\$299	Pro Ride Package	1	60min	\$199	•			
	3,4	90min	\$399					BIG GAME FISHING	i		
				Fly Boarding				Fun Fishing	1,4	2hrs	\$500
Private Speed	1,2	20min	\$139	Pro Fly Boarding	1	20min	\$200	: Morning Fishing	1,4	4hrs	\$1000
Boat Hire	3,4	20min	\$199	Pro Fly Boarding	1	40min	\$300	: Afternoon Fishing	1,4	4hrs	\$900
	1,2	60min	\$249	Fly Board Lesson	1	30min	\$250	Extra Hour	1,4		\$300
	3,4	60min	\$349					•			
				TUBE& BANANA RIDES				CATAMARAN SAILING			
Private Sunset Cruise	1,2	150min	\$500	Tube Ride	1	10min	\$34.50	Lesson	1	60min	\$99
Dolphin Cruise	3,4	150min	\$600	·		15min	\$49.50		2	60min	\$149
				Tube Ride	1	10min	\$27	Short Course	1	2hrs	\$229
Sand Bank & Snorkelin	0 .	120min	\$325	Kids 5-12years old		15min	\$42		4.0	3hrs	\$289
	3,4	120min	\$406	5 5 5		40 .	* • • •	Catamaran Rent	1,2	60min	\$90
			A =0	Banana Ride	1	10min	\$34	Rent Package	1,2	5hrs	\$350
Extra Person			\$59			15min	\$49	Catamaran Safari	2	60min	\$99
6 6	4	450 :	¢40=	Banana Ride	1	10min	\$19		2	2hrs	\$159
Group Sunset Dolphin Cruise	1	150min	\$125	Kids 5-12years old		15min	\$24	Check Sail Ride		15min	\$15